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50(X Business - Finance 70S Apartments For Bnt

mlCOLBATH'S VALUES
- $1750 FULL PRICE
Approx. acre located on S. 23th In th

$00 blk. PERFECT TERMS. GOOD
BLDGa SITE
I . $4750

2 bdrm. aom with on fintshed upstairs,
kitchen, bath, large enclosed utility,
garage, water system, lot Nx40$.

0wner
Leaving a nice suburban home, fully plastered. Inside utility, hardwood floors.

, ana bedroom down with 2 partially finished bedrooms on 2nd floor. Thi$can make you a nice homo with a little extra work and a big
saving w horn price. CaU Tibbetts,

Candalaria District $12,000.00
9year-ol- d. weU built horn la edge of this excellent new district has nice larg

. living room, dining room good kitchen and 2 bedrooms on ground floor,
- nice large bedrooms up. Aaatched garsge. larg lot, all this for $11,300.00.
, Hurry this wont last at this price. CaU Jim. - -

- Out Wbere the Air Is Fresh
This extra large borne la Just far enough out to be con.

venlent Plastered throughout, auto oil heat all hardwood floor, doublegarage. Urge lot. aU for $7,900.00. CaU Jim.

Northeast Suburban ear, Washington School
Wen bum horn, plenty of buUt-ln- a. inside Utility ,fuU dining room,

nook is larger than average. Venetian blinds, auto oil beat attached
garage, own well. $9,000.00. Contact Dale Rayburn. -

Grocery Store With Living Quarters--
Hl health forces owners to sell this neighborhood store. Price $4,500.60 plus in-

ventory. living quarters over store. This U a good deal for
couple. Doat wait, call Dale tayburn now.

Trade - Trade
Nice suburban home located northeast Owner needs

will trade, full price. $6500 or wiU selL Call Chet

Left State

With Creek
of Salem. Four-bedroo- m home, fair out

large deep freeze. aU bousehold rural
equipped, $30,000.00, ft down. CaU Chet.

REALTY

123 Acres
A better buy In farms located North

buildings. Everything goes. Even a
ture Included for the home. WeU

RAWLINS
(Hollywood

2060 N. Capitol
Evening

Tibbetts Jim

District. Realtor)
Office Phones; or

Phones
Chet Dale Rayburn

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
$8,7006 yrs. old. 2 Bdrms. living, kitchen. "Inside utility. Tile drain board.

Unfinished upstairs. Nice lot Close to bus, store and schools. F.H.A. Term.
$10,5008 Yrs. old. modern style. Llv, dinette. Nice kitchen. Beautiful

yard and corner lot Storm windows.
ENGLSWOOD DISTRICT

$10.790 Nice Bv, dinette. FuU basement. Auto, oil furn. Newly dee-orat-ed

inside" and out. Elec. stove and refrig. go with deal. Good location.

$14,2503 Yrs. old. 2 Bdrm. on one floor. Llv, din, kitchen. Inside utility rm.
WaU to wall carpet. Fireplace decorated inside and out. Very nice yard
and shrubs. ,

SOUTH SALEM
$11,900 Just reduced. 2 Bdrm. Iv, dinette. Unfinished upstairs, room for I

bdrms. ar garage. Lot 90 x 108. F.H.A. Terms.
grjB FAST

$13.250 Hi acres. Nice 2 bdrms, llv, dinette. 1 fireplaces. Party room fat
basement. OU furn. Small barn. Bus, 1 Blk. Grade school, 4 Blks.

SOUTH VILLAGE
$200 Building lot Beautiful view. Corner. Paving In. 100 x 158, City water.

AU new district .

810 Moot to toon.
. PRIVATE MONEY

" "

Private money- - to loan on good real
estate or bur mortgages.

. WILLIAM EMOSES
331 ,i Stat St.

v ph. or
e

i?AVj kit

Consolidate All Bills
TwcBtHtrc mn ago. General nu-

nc Corp was organised by Salem
bustacn and professional men to giv

ou a loan aervtsw W hev lent mfl--
; sons.

TBI OUR BUVKI --

Wmt mh rn anvtima to reduce cost.
to nuhrun or . heln from friend.

longer time to repay Phon first for
a mm trip wan

jomxm $25-0- 6 to $300.0$ en signature
tnmttm. and SMJIUUinent.

Loans --to S900.00 oa cars, tracks, and
trailer nouses.

Tree customer parkins at 'Marten Car
ParfcTi cross rrom ornc
136 S. Commercial St.

Lie No 813S and M 23$

5 Interest
re vi vm hiM Irfl funds seeking in

vestment, then you are, the type of
Dcrvm to whom we can be of

TOH OVER 13 YEARS we have been
helping people in mis community
rind profitable work for their mon
ey. During cms penoa w nwvm

mn(l Bald - 50 SEMI-ANNU-

INTEREST PAYMENTS, totalling
manv thousands dollars, we are
currently paying rfTEREST on
funds from $300.06 to $3,000.00.- -

General Finance
Corporation

13$, s. Commercial St.
Salem. Oregon

Phone
WILL PAY CASH for mortgages or

eontracts secured by resl estate.
SEE BURT PICHA

$79 N. High. Office Eve.

CUT
CUT

CUT
Out your present payments as much

Let us show how it may be done
$50 .$3,500

AMOUNTS PAYMENTS
$166.32 $ son
256.73 MOO
S35 03 $9 00 z
$50.0$ 4600 -

PACIFIC
Indostrial Loans

113 Liberty otwne

Private Money
Oa Cars. Trucks & Trailer Homes
Long or Short Terms Payments

Roy H. Simmons
tya i rnmmtrrtt' St pww t.eiei
PRTVATfc: roonev to loan Phone

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

1$$ S. Church St. Ph. 37

Parking Aplenty
' Lie M159-S1-54

gZa, Us IUK fAKM, CITY ot ACRE--'

auk joams m-s- r uw ixoiaut
WE BUT - Jjf.

Imi aatate mortsaa-e-s St contracted
Stat Ti nance Co. -

187 .. High St. : Ph-- S-4-

600 Employment
,f02 Help Wanted
LOCAL cannery desires person

perienced In traffic department. Typ
ing required. In replying state ex
perienee. Box 200 Oregon States
man.

WANTED: Boy in Hollywood Dist. t
sell papers, evenings, fti. ?z.

SXPERliCED food plan solicitor
house to house or telephone. Salary
and commission. Ph. 4r$343 for ap--
poinunest.

04 Help Wanted, MaST
aCARRIED MAN for delivery and sales

wars: withr-ruii-er Brush in silver
too. Woodbum or Oregon City. Com
mission with $77JO weekly guaran
tmiL Phv:

tZARBJCED man for general farm work,
permanent Job. Tractor and mach
inery work, small house xurnisned.
12 miles south of Salem. Vernon
Thompson on 99E. Ph. 221 Jefferson,
Oregon.

TOUNG MAN wanted to learn elec-
tric appliance business. Must be
Permanent resident Salem.- - Sal-
ary and commission basis. Service
car furnished; Experience not nec
essary, nut must he a permanent
worker and willing to make evening
calls. Good future opportunity for
Tight man. Apply mornings only.
Singer Sewing Center. 130 N. ComT.

' VAN Wanted. Experienced in Umc and
motion study and well versed In cost

- accounting procedure. Call rn per-
son it Oregon Flax Textile Co. or
call tor appointment for persons! in
terview. Oregon Flax Textile Co..
sag-T- th St. .Ph.

DENTIST foe small office in Salem
Holding Oregon license. Will start
operator at $10,500. assured substan-
tial" increase within year. All re--
ptys confidential. Writ Box $7.
statesman.

Help Wanted, female
WOMAN for JuMisework. Live in,

children. Ph. fti iiimih
RELIABLE, kindly lady, care 1 year

scnooi giri. z room apt. for employ- -
oa mother. Room, board, wages.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
- 191 S. High Ph.

Andy Halvorsen Ph. Eves, and Sunday A. E. Beckett Ph.

CLOSE TN SUBURBAN Five years old. 2 bdrms.. unfinished upstairs, bdwd.
firs, fireplace. Venetian blinds. Attached dble. garage. Lge. fenced yard
With patio. CALL H. K. LAYMON, SALESMAN..

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY Small downtown Restaurant Doing nice busi-
ness. Price Includes all stock, fixtures and equipment. Building leased at
$80 per mo. Price $2500. CaU G. H. GRABENHORST. JR, CO-O- P. BROKER.

TWO-FAMIL- Y HOME CLOSE TN. Basmt. apartment with separata entrance.
Llv. rm, din. rm, kitchen. 2 bdrms. and bath. Upstairs, llv. rm.. din. rm,
kitchen. 4 bdrms. and bath. Beautiful oak studded lot, AU furnished for
only $3500. CALL J. E. LAW. SALESMAN.

BEAT THIS IT YOU CAN New view borne. MvvSto. with fireplace,
din. rm, dishwasher, finished rumpus room. dble. garage, oil heat. Price
$18,500. CALL PETER H. GEISER, SALESMAN. ;

40 ACRES CLOSE IN Good soil 33 acres cultivated. Some pasture land and
some timber. Beautiful bldg. site with nice stream and pond. CALL H. X.
LAYMON. SALESMAN.

NELSON
Near Capitol and

Englewood District
bouse fully rented, at an

times $50 per mo. A real Investment.
Price only $3000; $1300 down. Call
jots, wootten.

McKinley District
I

, borne. excellent1
i view, good location, pvd street, ga--
I rage, lam kit. utll rm. Listed S683K

$1000 down. Can Mrs. Wootten.
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

Equipment Rental
Ditching by the foe.

Pnoea day 0$

Evenings 1T

700 Rentals
Attention Landlords

List your nouses and apartments with
us in our rental department, can
uorttny Nelson.

Nelson & Nelson
SPECIALIZING

REALTOR
; Phone ,

;r 702 N. High St V

702 Sleeping Booms. Board
CLEAN. light housekeeping room. 739

N. Church. -

NICE, light sleepin-g-
room. 1040 if.

Cottage.
FOR WORKING MEN. pvt. baths and!

entrance in pvt. home. 1393 8. ComX
COMFORTABLE warm room. Goodlo

cation. Kitchen! privileges if desired.

PLEASANT sleeping room, very doss
in. 262 S. Church. .

NICE front, room.
Lady. 685 N. Church.

CLEAN.- - warm, sleeping rooms, kiich
en lacmuas. dose in. 73$ rerry at

70S Aparmaente For Bent .

NEWLY decorated" ora furnished
or. unfurnished, apts. Private bath,

- - - -- . .cioas m --
JOE NOONCHXSTER - - .

1595 N. Cottage Ph. day or nlta
CHEKBFUL 3 room furnished apt Pri--

vate bath and entrance. Employed
eouole onlv. 1840 Ferrv St

ALMOST new . apt- - for 2. Quiet, pvt.
1063 Oak St. Ph.

WOULD LIKE someone to . live in
nice separata apartment who would
be kind to elderly lady. Unfurnished
except stove, and refrigerator. Reas
enable. 1587 N. Winter. Ph.

FURNISHED apts. $36 and $23. Ph.
1968 N. CommercisL -

DESIRABLE 3 - room furnished. . Ph.
ATTRACTIVE eiean . 2 room, alceiy

furnished, dose in. - pvt. entrance.
electric stove, refrigerator, . bath,
wall - bed. excellent for - permanent
horn or one working' person. Ala
small nicely furnished basement apt.
for one gentleman. $22. 24$ .Union.
Phone - - - ' -

NICxXY fumUaea 3 roo apt. Pvt.
both.--trttlii- e. clne tn. MrniTOOXl furniod apt.' i. -- ! t L- -

, cation. $i. includes part utilities,
-- - - -- '

l"Txv3T 1 LOCa farxuahed 2- - room aut
Haat, hot water, shower, pvt.
trncer Beadix. 32$ N. liberty. Ph.

U.IHil 3 rooms, very nice, LUJ
ffarinn ft Ph

Fc A -- 'T I t aj?L L,7.j. loi
tt 8 US. PB. - '

1 HiAAlk-
-

W. ... ..- -- . - -- m

Roomy Yet IhexDensive
S Bedroom noma lust outside dty with

all conveniences, ou neat, eeciuaeu
. mt inniatBd. WeatheMtriPPcd. Fire

place. In very good condition. Gar-
age. Fruit trees, lawn, shrubs. Full
price only $trra&

Read This
ThB 11 tu show you this home

Bedroom phis unfinished upstairs.
Oil heat. Fireplace. Blacktop a. In-
sulated. Weather-strippe- d. Att. gar--

- age. M by 132 lot Adjotnmg sot is
available. Full price only $1058.
FJi-- A. terma If desired, y

v Easy Terms
T1na mnnA horn onlv 8 vrs. old. Insu

lated. Garage. Near Mckinley ScfaooL
Pvd. st. Utility and dining room.
Lawn and shrubs. Fun price only
T$M.. .

True Valne
Just Hk new. Well built. Very close

to school, bus and store. Oa heat.
Insulated. Blacktop st Spacious lot.
Owner leaving state. Full price only
$10,300.

Space to Spare
Vnr the 3rd bedroom if you want tt

Sep .utility room. Fireplace. Acre iou
Bus front door Jn very good con-
dition. Several fruit trees. Extra
greenhouse, chicken house. Close in
east. Plica $ll,sw. riA. terms ar

CALL FOR MR.' CRAWFORD;, EVE
PH. or MR. KIGGINS. EVE.
PH. 44. If no anwser call 48.

Ir. Mannfacturer
Here's a deal If you want a very good

prosperous business that is clean and
easy to learm. Very well established.
Possibilities unlimited. Equipment
and stock In th best of condition.
Very low overhead. Investigate this
one. Owner reports a net In Jan. of
$140$. Full price $500. plus stock In-
ventory. Terms if desired. Owner
win sett bldg. for $11,900. or will lease
for $123. per mo.

Money Maker Cafe
One of the best established In the

valley. Bent on bldg. only $109. per
mo. Long list of equipment. Living
quarters. Owner reports net between
$1200. and $1400. per mo. FuU price
$u,soo. -

Brick Bldg.
In good repair. Present tenant has

yr. lease. Present income $79., po
tentlal $100 per mo. Imm. poss. Own
er may consider a good contract a
part payment. FuU price only $10,300.
Terms. '

CALL FOR DAN ISAAK. EVE. PH.
If no answer call
Fruit Farm

And a money maker. 39 Acres total.
Modern $ room house. Good 32 by
40 barn. 2 chicken houses. Cherries,
prunes and walnuts. Gross apprx.
$7000. last yr. FuU price $35,000. Very
liberal terms.

Here's A Buy
2 Acres plus close in east. Very good

roomy 4 nedroom nouse with fire-
place. Wall to waU carpets in the
large living and dining-room- . The
best of sou. Mostly in fruit and waf-nut-s.

We consider this sn ideal place
to raise a family. Goodly number of
out-Md- gs. run price only $9,930.

1 Acre
With a modern house in good condl

tion. Chicken bouse. Only IVi miles
from Salem. Private weU. FuU price
only $3,500. Better hurry.

CALL FOR MR. LEAVENS. EVE. PH.
35. If no answer call

Mortgage Loans
20 YEAR MATURITY

Al ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones
11 or
$03$ Portland

Road
Eva. 58.

32. 94. 20

If no answer, phone
$$$$$$

M$)$$$$$ $$$$$$$$
$$t$$$$$$$9

4)$$$$$$$$$ $9$$$$$$$$
FARMS HOMES

immwtmi
a$ssssssa$ $$ tttssssssg

M

SULLIVAN
CONVENIENT CITY LOCATION. Hera

Is th older roomy house yotrv been
looking for. 3 bedrooms and a sleep-porc- h.

FuU dry basement. 1 block
from schooL Price $9300. or win trad
for duplex.

$900 DOWN plus THA dosing costs
buys wig new aty noroe. imia su-
pervised construction. Hardwoodnoors. ueaar imea ejoseta. iouuprice $8800. FhA tennsw

HXAK LESLIE a Dedrooms and a
den - in this modern, large home.
Double garage. Separata 20x2$ play-
house in back for the children. Just
th place for th family with chll--

$1900.
DUPLEX A very sound Investment.'

Each apartment baa 2 bedrooms.
Building interior and exterior in ex-
cellent condition. Adjoining lot. also
son dfor a duplex, included in sale.
Price: $16,500. or win take nom in
trade. -

$$ ACRES Turkey, poultry or dairy
farm. Amity and Willamette sou.
Close in. north of Salem. 3 bedroom

"hooie with full basement in excellent
condition. Good barn and 6000 so.
ft. in brooder house. $33,000. Terms.

COAST COTTAGES units and liv
ing quarters in this court All cot
tages equipped for housekeeping.
Price $28,500. Owner wlU trade for
valley property. ...

tiAnnnm t nvrr v nr s nrUUlJJlltl U. SUJLLdY AH..,.., itwm. TartiMT.rt nnn&AMmw. "Ph. a--s3

- Ph- - Eves. : 27, 276074, 33, 4--

HUDKLNS BUY LINES

ZONE 3
Bedroom borne with office or work
shop in basement, easily accessible
from street. - Nice - living quarters.
New .low price. .

1 '
NURSERY

GOOD INCOIE
Plus acres ' in exceL stock. Wen.
Irrig. system. Green house. Pick-u- p.

Neat home. $15 00. Also well lo
cated sales jrard available. , ,

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
f REALTORS -

250 N. HIrH St. . , - - Ph.
Pn. Eves, ioo -

TC3 (IwtM Fe Cole
BDRM. house, close to schools and
downtown, fireplace, roll basement.
Compict new kitchen wna etsn--
washer. disposal.-- ' Stove and refrig-
erator. A barean price. $80 No. Cot--

07CD Dorn
Neat ' home. Keixer Dis

trict. $w3 a month.

BZATJnruLLY furnished very --large
1 room modern, dean, and close in.- See to appreciate Also om un--
furnished. , 1053 Edgewater. West
salem.

NICE om apartment. Stoves and
refrigerates furnished. Cavalier Apta.
1177 Court St&QOMV 2 bedroom furnished apt Pvt

. aero, pnonc
2 BOOMS. furnished. utilities, pvt.

bath and entrance. $43. .
495 S. 21st

4 ROOMS, very attractively furnished:

J""" """ J- -

iJn a room uaxurnisnea apu --n.
Adults, no nets.

i ROOM Jarnished apt. Adults. 182$
' ' 'tjenter.-- -

BEAUTIFULLY decorated furn. 3 rml
and bath court apt. laundry es.

Parking. Inquire 134$ a.
12th.

MAIN floor of house's large rooms
with, bath., basement . and garage.
Everything furnished. Ph. 98.

S ROOM furnished court apt close
in. Ph. - -

FURN. 4 room apt. 723 Ferry. $47.50
per mo. Sea Harry Van Horn., Ph.

eve.
MODERN one bedroom unfurnished 4

room apt. 1140 So. 13th.
2 ROOM, furnished. $25. one person.

Phone
FULLY modern radiant heat.

Bus by door. 904 S. 19th. Phone

NICE dean quiet apartment. Close in.
Employed lady. 666 S. Summer.

VERY NICE 2 bedroom apt. 822 N,
14th. Vacant Feb. 23. Call 17.

2 RM. apt. court furn. Priv. bath.
$30. 1340 Lee St. Phone

FURNISHED A looms and bath. Clean,
comfortable, dose In. $53. $44 So.
Commercial. Phone .

CLEAN, neat 2 room and bath apt.
furnished. $45 per mo. call Rawlins
Realty or

BRICK court, cosy, furnished or un--
fur lisbed. T. v. antennae, w no.
17th.

LOVELY large one-bedro- om unfurn.
except range; select area. rH. a-l- in.

VERY mod. apt. walking distance
from Capitol --and Hollywood Dis-
tricts. Rang, refrig. t laundry fa--
ditties furn. Very comfortable. Am
ple storage space, very easy to neat
Al lsaak. Ph. 1L

CLEAN S room court apt. $50 mo.
3560 Portland Road.

FOR a nice apartment with range.
refrigerator, washing machine.
bedroom. Call at 1656 S. 13th St.

CLOSE IN. Utilities furnished. $30. $43
with private bath.

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apts. $30 N. Summer

707 Houses For Rent

NEARLY NEV
1 bedroom, tile kitchen, bath, an elec- -

tric. utilities, carport. 1230 So. 14th.
BEDROOM house. Electric heat apt
size range, laundry facilities. Phone

1 BEDROOM unfurnished court, Nice
for couple. No pets.

2 BEDROOM modern house, 3Vi miles
out Adults. $35 per month. Phone

ALMOST new unfurnished all electric
2 bedroom duplex. Hardwood floors.
Fireplace. No pets. No drinkers.
Adults. 1460 Trade.

COUNTRY home, modern 3 bedroom.
unfurnished, basement. $55. Phone

MODERN duplex furnished. 2
entrances, ground floor $43 monin.
1730 N. Water St. Ptt.

NEAR state hospital. 1 br. furnished
duplex. All electric, laundry, garage.
Ph.

3 LARGE apt close in. 435 Division
St

NICELY furnished nice size, upper
duDlex. all Private, "clean. 85.

$20 SMALL cabin, furnished including
utilities. Suitable for couple, baby
O.K. Ph. 3510 William Ave.

2 MODERN houses for rent 1- -3 bed- -
room house furnished. 2--2 bedroom
unfurnished. Call

1 MODERN clean duplex nous with
stoves, gfersge. water, garden spot.
town. $34. Ph. Inquire 1400
Lawless St

3 ROOM furnished house in rear. "No
nets. Adults. 1183 N. 14th St.

CLOSE IN 2 bedroom. unfurnished
cottage, all electric. 685 N. Church.

KMai.i. cXJtAT a - nedroom nouse.
garden space. Adults, no pets. Avall--
awe March i. pn. 99.

I ROOM modern horn newly decor
ated. $55. Inquire after $ pun. at
1150 Huge, west Salem.

SMALL- - UNFURNISHED noose for
rent. $40 month. Ph.

-- nines.
CLEAN. 1 bedroom house with or

without stoves, tiarage, auuits, no
pets. Ph. ; t

ALMOST new 2 bedroom house. Au--
toanatl heat, hardwood floors, alee.range, insula Tea, xzaz Maple Ave.

FOR RENT Several Bouses, $0 4er
month. Also ry concrete ware-
house with electric elevator, star
room on Ferry Street. Stat Finance
CO. PH.

710 Wanted to Rmt Hotisee
YOUNG couple with 2 children want

a dean 2 bedroom home, partly
furnished, garage. Up to $48. Win
take rood care. Ph. 17.

WANTED: 3 bedroom house West Sa--
lem. Call 4$ till 8:30, after

' $.
PROFESSIONAL man wants dean 2

or 3 or 4 bedroom house in good
neighborhood. References. Ph.

712 Wanted to Kent. AptsT

THREE larg room apt. or duplex.
private bath, ail utilities rurnished.
Near Capitol or College, within
walking distance of business dis-
trict Storage spec if possible. One
adult. Can furnish references. Mrs.

R. RarT. 412 South Cowls.
McMlnnvilla. Or.

714 Business Barntals
OFFICE space for rent ' oa Real Es--1

tate row, at 387 n High.
GROUND FLOOR office or store space

for rent Call at Fttts Market
218 N. Commercial Phone

FOR LEASE
t

Warehoiise
....... - . . 1uaa aq. zt.. warnouso, jocaiea near 1

Trad on High SL Zxeellent bide. AO I 2

on street level with good tail gate!
'hlghth loading dock. Call Mr. HeU--

son at 9L - Y--

or room suite, 3 singles. Oregon
hT.nmmg, pnone s-u-ia. vr

BOO Real Estate
C34 Snbtrrban

fiOh JJU., 10 PP Wn lA
Suburban borne. Also 19 x 141 -

cabin, t block from Hoover SchooL I
73 z 170 lot. Drive by $287 Knox.
For appointment caU ; - - - . -.

" Allen C Jones : ;

2?1 W. Kgh. Prwa 3ti eves.
: Beautiful Suburban

-- - --

"

On Z9. A. near Salem. All-yea-r stream
with irrigation equipment Also I
aprtng-fe-d pond. Home has fuU base-- 1
ment witn nreroaca. uving... no. wiiai m i auvb. amn stna a doidii. ail 1

earpeted.- - Larg. convenient kitchen. .
larg bath, uutity room with extra I

r oi rrt: run price- - is n?yi ..
J.t.iJ. wij tax trade to $15.X1
Phon 42.

Located N. GOOD TERMS.
r $5500

2190 Breymaa. This attractive cottage
' home. aU modern, 2 lots, corner lo-

cation. Garage, storage rm. THIS
CAN BE . YOURS FOR ONLY $950

'l -- A $1000 DOWN r
AND MOVE RIGHT TN. Larg horn

with select bdwd. nrs roomy llv,
. rm- - - bath, l bdrm. dm-- nurse

larg finished upstairs , (room for
2 bdrms.) Inside utility with auto

. washer ac dryer, breesway, Mg 2
car garage. Price $8990 I WE. WANT
YOUR OFFER JUST THE SAME)

Pioneer Drive'
THIS CUTE NEWER 2 bdrm. bom

with oil neat, fireplace, hdwtt fim.lovely kitchen Sc nook, utility nn.storage rm. over attached garage.
Lot 100x16$. PRICE. $9250. YOUR
TRAILER HOUSE CAN GO IN ON
THE DOWN PAYMT.

"W. VALLEY VIEW
'LOTS

THIS NEW SUB-DIVISI- IS NOW
JUST OPENING. CHOICE LOTS GO
FIRST. CITY WATER. PRICE $899
at UP. TERMS $29 dn. and $19 per
monin.

694 MANBRIN
THIS BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom home

with large besmt. fireplace, bdwd.
firs, patio, large corner lot. PRICED
TO SELL. PLEASE CALL OFFICEron APPMT. TO SEE INSIDE.
EVES. PHS. 03. 63. or

100'S READ THIS
ONLY ONE CAN BUY! One of Wood

burn's weU built, spadous . homes
(over 2000 sq. ft, plast const.) Fea-
tures t lge. B. Hmi, 2 fireplaces,
LR. 1$ x 24. DR. 14 x 16, new auto
forced air furnace. Over 2 acres,
well landscn.. fruit nuts Ac berries.
PKry hse, stable. NEW LOW PRICE
$10,500. WTLL TRADE FOR NEWER
t--A UK SMALL SALEM HOME.

20 ACRES
Level land (SE) spring water. 1 bdrms, older mod. home, small barn,garage .hen hse.. variety fruit, milk

cow. chickens .tractor 8c tools. ALL
FOR $6400. $3700 DOWN.

40 ACRES
24 A. Grain. baL pasture, live creek,

2 bdrm. older mod. home, good barn.garage. V mile W. et Cloverdale
SchooL Price $10,500 or trade for
larg borne or apt. hse. to $18,000.

KEIZER DIST.
APPROX. 2 acres, no bldgs, i A.

In thornless blackberries (should net
$1000 this yr GOOD SUBDIVISION,
450 ft. frontage on Chelais St PRICE
XZ9OT.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM

EVE. PH.
OFFICE DIAL

Kf A
IM
Investment Buys

2 duplexes, nearlr new. nicely ar
ranged. 2 bedrooms, kitchen, bath,
dinette, h w floors. Lots of closet
space. Automatic laundry, low cost
Bonneville heat Excellent rental lo-
cation. $240 per mo. income. Goodterms, ruil price $24,500.

Business Location
120 x 120 on highway, next door to

mam Dustness block. Lot tt graveled
to atreet level. Fine for any busi-
ness bldg. Used car lot, or trauer or
parking.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
mi gdgewatar Phone

Trade Farm
2$ Acr Farm. 2 large chicken houses.

barn. Dig ramuy noma, goo rich
sou. dose to valley --town, wlli trade
for horn or incorn property la
Salem, $19,790.

$1000 Down
Buys this attractive 2 br. home oa

beautiful earner lot plenty of tree
and shrubs. Directly across street
from para. Full price $7,930,

Quality 3-B- r.

Lovely fireplace with book shelves.
comfortable living and dining room,
kitchm with dinette, t convenient
bedrooms, cement patio and beau
tifuUy kept yard. Warm colors
throughout this wen kept
See it for only $11,500,

Fairmount
2 Bedroom home completely refur

nished with loving hands. New fur-
nace, new roof, new interior, com-
plete with farepiace and new kitchen.
bus l block. Think or it: zairmont
district for only $10,750.

1980 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
i Phone 93.

f Eve. 72

C. W. Reeve
' I' - and

Associate Salesmen: C. R. Rickard and
Raipn , R. Dent wish to announce
their new location as I860 Mission St

1 ; - - -
.

' -

i ; Sell or: Trade
B R." Modern home on beautiful lot

733 Oregon St. Priced at $7950. Will
sell equity or trad for suitable
dwelling in Tillamook, Oregon.

I f - $500 Down
Inn. hse. unfinished upstairs. K A.
excellent ' garden soU. Kelser Dutt
Approx. 4 yrt. old. FuU price $8300.

I f r !5 Acres
3 BJL bom full basmt Fur. heat.' this

is a very gooa moaern noma on isjAt aU under trrig. with 3', A. Beav-erda-

Good barn. Excellent family
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